5/5/2024

20 SPOT

BEST BET

PENNY

REDWBLUE

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
REDWBLUE

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$20.00

$20.00
$76.00

$76.00
$82.50

$82.50
$20.00

$20.00
$76.25
$18.75

$95.00

$308.50

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5.70

$5.70
$40.00

$40.00
$26.00
$4.00

$30.00

$80.70

BS

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00

$20.00
$76.00

$76.00
$76.80

$76.80
($20.00)

($20.00)
$50.25
$14.75

$65.00

$227.80

Per centOfSales

4.86

4.86
6.48

6.48
24.64

24.64
26.74

26.74
6.48

6.48
24.72
6.08

30.79

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.69

1.00

0.65

0.72

0.53
0.56

WeightedAve
-0.02

0.04

0.25

0.17

0.05

0.13
0.03

0.66



